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

verified before any person enters into a transaction based upon it.
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General Information ML# 222003195
Sold Price: $775,000

List Price: $789,000 Status: Sold (04/14/22)
MLS#: 222003195 Property Class: Residential Income
Address: 831 102ND AVE N GEO Area: NA03 - Naples Park Area

NAPLES, FL 34108
County: Collier Subdivision: NAPLES PARK
Status Type: Resale Property Development: NAPLES PARK
Unit Tot Sqft/Sold $:
Tot Apprx. Liv Area: 1,750 Sec/Town/Rng: 28/48/25
Property ID: 62761200006 Legal Unit: 29
Lot: 39 Building Design:Duplex
Block/Bldg: Year Built: 1969
Zoning: 15 Foreclosed REO:No
Potential Short Sale: No
Virtual Tour URL:

Detailed Property Information ML# 222003195
Property Information:NAPLES PARK IS THE MOST DESIRED LOCATION FOR ITS PROXIMITY TO VANDERBILT BEACH & DELANOR WIGGINS STATE PARK. A FANTASTIC

RENTAL WITH A RARE 3/1 IN EACH UNIT. BOTH UNITS HAVE NEW AC SYSTEMS 1/22, ROOF 3/18,FRONT "A" APT. HAS NEW STAINLESS STEEL
FRIDGE, MICROWAVE & HOT WATER HEATER 12/21, "B" APT NEW STAINLESS STEEL FRIDGE, MICROWAVE AND RANGE 5/21. FENCED SIDE AND
BACKYARD, PAVERED PATIO FOR FRONT APT.,AMPLE PARKING. FPL HAS STARTED TO BURY THE ELECTRIC LINES UNDERGROUND WITH NEW
METERS AT NO COST TO THE HOMEOWNERS.

Private Pool: No
Private Spa: No
Building Style: Duplex
Units In Building: 2 Total Buildings:
Amenities: None Cable: Yes
Boat Access: None Elevator: None
Cooling: Central Electric Approx. Lot Size: 50x135x50x135
Heat: Central Electric Community Ty: No Subdivision
Gas YN: No Golf Type:
Gas Description: Exterior Finish: Stucco, Vinyl Siding
Construction: Concrete Block Exterior Features: None
Flooring: Tile Sewer: Central
Irrigation: None Water: Central
Lot Desc.: Regular Windows: Casement
Road: County Maintained Waterfront Desc.: None
Roof: Shingle
Tenant Pays: Cable, Full Electric, Internet Access, Water

Unit Information ML# 222003195
Bedrooms Full Baths Half Baths Approx Living AreaGarage Spaces Carport Spaces Furnished Efficiency Monthly Gross Inc Parking
3 Bed 1 0 875 0 0 Unfurnished No $1,200

Equip Incl: Cable Available, Ceiling Fan(s), Cooktop, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer
Rooms: Great Room, Laundry in Residence
3 Bed 1 0 875 0 0 Unfurnished No $1,150

Equip Incl: Cable Available, Ceiling Fan(s), Cooktop, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer
Rooms: Great Room, Laundry in Residence

Financial/Transaction Information ML# 222003195
Total Tax Bill: $3,015 Info Available: Leases
Tax Year: 2021 Terms: Buyer Finance/Cash
Tax Description: County Only, No Homestead Possession: At Closing, Subject To Lease
Tax District Type: Not Applicable

Annual Net Op Inc: $28,200 Transfer Fee: $0
Gross Op Inc:
Gross Rent Inc: $28,200 Annual Total Exp: $3,015
Other Income:

Special Info: Owner Agent
Property Location: Not Applicable
Legal Desc: NAPLES PARK UNIT 5 BLK 42 LOT 39
Listing Broker: MVP Realty Associates LLC

Video and/or audio surveillance with recording capability may be in use on these premises. Conversations should not be considered private.

The source of the foregoing property information is a database compilation of an organization that is a member of the Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service. Each
Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service member organization owns the copyright rights in its respective proprietary database compilation, and reserves all such

rights. Copyright © 2019. The foregoing information including, but not limited to, any information about the size or area of lots, structures, or living space, such as
room dimensions, square footage calculations, or acreage is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted or guaranteed. This information should be independently

verified before any person enters into a transaction based upon it.
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